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BAKERY ESPRESSO

SMALL MED
FLAT WHITE $3.90 $4.40
CAPPUCCINO $3.90 $4.40
LATTE $3.90 $4.40
MOCHACCINO $3.90 $4.40
HOT CHOCOLATE $3.90 $4.40
CHAI LATTE (SWEET OR SPICY) $3.90 $4.40
LONG BLACK $3.90 $4.20
SHOT BLACK $3.90
DOUBLE SHOT $0.80
DECAFE
SOY, ALMOND & COCONUT MILK  $0.80
FLAVOURED SYRUP $0.80
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
ICED COFFEE
ICED TEA
MILK SHAKE
THICK SHAKE

(chocolate, strawberry, caramel,
vanilla, lime, spearmint, creaming
soda, banana)

SMOOQOTHIE (tropical, mixed berry,
feijoa&apple, mango, banana)

FRAPPES (expresso, caramel, green
tea, chocolate, mochaccino)

BIG BREAKFAST
Served with 2 slices of bacon, 2 eggs, tomato,
hashbrown, sausage, mushroom & toast

VEGETARIAN
Servved with 2 eggs, hashbrown, mushroom, tomato
& toast

BACON & EGG
Served with 2 slices of bacon, 2 eggs, tomato & toast

FRENCH TOAST
Served with bacon, grilled banana & maple syrup

EGG BENEDICT

Served with bacon or salmon, poached eggs with
hollandaise sauce

OMELETTES
Served with bacon & mushroom or smoked chicken &
spinach or mushrooms, herbs & cheese

TOASTED BAGEL
Served with jam & cream cheese

TOASTED BAGEL WITH BACON
Served with bacon, cream cheese & avocado

TOASTED BAGEL WITH SMOKED SALMON
Served with smoked salmon, cream cheese & avocado

EGGS ON TOAST
Served with 2 eggs & 2 slices of toast

LARGE

$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.70

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$6.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$18.90

$13.50

$11.90

$15.90

$17.50

$14.90

$6.90

$11.90

$11.90

$9.80

WEDGES
Served with sour cream

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
CHIPS

SMOKED CHICKEN

Served with avocado, mushrooms, tomato, cranberry
sauce with melted cheese

SMOKED HAM

Served with tomato, onion, mushrooms, capsicum with
melted cheese

VEGETARIAN

Served with cream cheese, sundried tomato, mushrooms,
onion, capsicum & basil pesto with melted cheese

STEAK & CHEESE
STEAK & PEPPER
STEAK & MUSHROOM
MINCE & CHEESE
BACON & EGG

LAMB

CHICKEN

SAUSAGE ROLL
POTATO TOP SAVOURY
BACON & EGG SAVOURY
MINCE SAVOURY

2 FILLINGS
3 FLLINGS

HAM & CHEESE TOMATO CROISSANT
ENGLISH MUFFIN

CHICKEN AVOCADO
CHICKEN CRANBERRY
EGG

HAM & EGG

BACON & EGG

HAM SALAD

CORN BEEF

CHEESE & ONION
VEGETARIAN

TUNA

JUMBO CHICKEN CAJIN
JUMBO CHICKEN & EGG
JUMBO HAM

CHOCOLATE SLICE
WHANGANUI SLICE
LEMON COCONUT SLICE

CHICKEN TERIYAKI SUSHI
SALMON & AVOCADO SUSHI
SALAD BOWL

PRAWN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
12 VEGIE DUMPLINGS

$8.90

$7.90
$4.90

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$5.50
$6.50

$7.00
$6.50

$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$4.90
$5.70
$5.70
$5.70

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$8.90
$8.90
$9.90

$12.90
$12.90
$12.90

OPEN 6.30am-4pm Monday-Friday ¢ Order online or phone 09 278 5218




